

(7th ON A 100 BILL)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME of work:- Construction of Road From Mandiha to Unahm Tola.					
Agency:- Rany Kumar Mishra					
Agreement No. 77/2020.21					
Date of work order. 10.06.2020					
Time Required. 09.06.2021					
Actual Date of completion. 30.03.2022.					
Measurement - NIL					
(ABSTRACT of COST)					
1/1 construction of					
Bench mark 1.33					
Km Qty vide c/p.					
59 @ Rs. 11395 = 77/km					
					Rs. 15,156.00
2/2 construction of					
Reference Pillars 1.33					
Km Qty vide c/p. 50					
@ Rs. 12477 = 32/km					
					Rs. 16,596.00
3/3 clearing and grubbing					
Road Land 0.40					
hector c/p. 59 @					
Rs. 51133 = 76/hector					
					Rs. 20,434.00
4/4 cost of embankment					
lead up to 1000 meters					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	293	92 m ³	0.00	V.M.	
	0.00	59	@ H.		
	174	94/m ³	6	51,417	
5/5 Construction of					
Submarine & Shoulder					
Lead up to 1000 ft					
3600. 30 ft off side					
0.00 - 60 @ H.					
176 = 58/m ³				6,35,74	
6/6 Construction of embank					
Y-mant lead up to					
100 m with 685.79					
m ³ 0.00 - 60 @ H.					
58 = 70/m ³				40,236	
7/9 Construction of G.S.B					
(Conadly I) material					
1035.48 m ³ off side					
0.00 - 60 @ H.					
3560 = 73/m ³				36,24,936	
8/10 Providing and laying					
W.B.M (m) 312 m					
Screening 375.16 m					
off side 0.00 - 60 @					
6. 4336 = 62/m ³				16,26,926	
9/11 Providing and Applying					
Prime coat (S.S.)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	4563	0.72	0.72	0.72	
	on P. 60				
	44	93	112		U-205,016
10/12	Providing and Laying				
	Tack road (P.S.)				
	4563	0.72	0.72	0.72	
	on P. 61				
	@ U-15	27	112		
					U-69,677
11/13	Providing and Laying				
	(M.S.) mix seal				
	Surfacing with black				
	plastic	4563	0.72		
	on P. 62				
	@ U-233	68	112		
					U-10,66,282
12/24	Construction of P.C.C				
	(M25, Grade 69.03)				
	on P. 62				
	@ U-7868	51	112		
					U-5,43,163
13/15(1)	Providing & fixing				
	K.M. Stone 2 No's				
	P. 61 @ U-2632	32			
	each				U-5265
(1)	Prov & fixing 200 M.Hen				
	Stone 5 No's @ U-664	85			
					U-3324

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/12 Prov & fixing A.C					
(M/S) Boundary Pillars					
16 Nos on P. 62 @					
U - 524.27/each					
					U - 8398:-
15/10 painting two coats on					
including Primer					
coat 44.64 m ² on					
P. 62 @ U.					
97296 / m ² M. 4373:-					
16/21 Road marking with					
hot Appl. red on					
B.T. Portion 236 m ²					
Qty vide on P. 62					
@ U. 735.44 / m ²					
					U - 1,73,564:-
17/23 Prov & fixing Mngly					
Informatory Sign					
Board 2 Nos on P.					
62 @ U. 11666.62					
each @ 23332					
18/25 Providing & fixing					
Retro Reflectored					
traffic Signs.					
(i) 600 mm equilateral					
and triangular 20 Nos					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	D. P-62 @ 11.				
	3619 = 35/each @ 36194				
(11) (600 mm x 450 mm)					
Rectangular Bowl					
2 No's @ 420009					
each @ 8520					
19/29 Providing and laying					
300 mm dia pipe across					
the irrigation 30.0					
with on P-63 @					
D. 812 = 05/mile @ 24362					
20/30 Planting of trees					
and maintaining					
for one year 120					
No's on P-63 @					
h. 88 = 92/each @ 98390					
21/31 E/Work excavation					
for structure 31.64					
m ³ on P-63 @					
269 = 22/m ³ @ 852120					
22/32 Sand-filling in					
trenches 2.77 m ³					
on P-63 @					
4002 \$ 9/m ³ @ 111020					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23/34 Providing P.C.C (M.S.) in foundation 1.80 m ² Qty vide or P-63 @ Rs. 66512/100					Rs. 11,972=
24/39 Providing R.C.C (M25) in box 27.80 m ² Qty vide or P-63 @ Rs. 82240/100					Rs. 328,632
25/40 Backfilling behind Abutment & R-wall 14.40 m ² Qty vide or P-64 @ Rs. 337200/100					Rs. 48,567=
26/41 Providing weel hole in Abutment & R-wall 20 Nos Qty vide or P-64 @ Rs. 8300/each					Rs. 16620=
27/43 S/F/P of hyd. box 2.16 MT on P-64 @ Rs. 46,257.20 MT					Rs. 99,9162=

Total Rs. 67,01,722=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					D. 87,01,722-
Add G.S.T 12% (+)					10,44,2072-
Add L. cells L.I. (+)					87,01,722-
Total B -					98,32,9462
D.D.I. Below Ad per Agreement (-) 1983-					
Total B -					98,31,9632-
Less previous payment ylt 5-188,76,060-					
P-4 B -					9,55,9032
B -					9,55,9032-
Suman					
10.05.2023					
(J.H.)					